Customer Guide

White Pines Cardmaking Workshop

‘tis the season
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Fern Cardstock

Slate Cardstock
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Materials & Tips

The cards from the White Pines cardmaking workshop will give you a beautiful supply of gorgeous holiday greetings to pass along

at the most wonderful time of the year! Use the color photos, card patterns, and cutting diagrams along with the materials list and

assembly tips below to create your own cards (5 each of 2 designs).

MATERIALS NEEDED

D1657
BULKS372
1388
X5777
X5930
72650
72173
73090
73093
72060
71851
Y1000
Y1002
Y1003
Y1009
X1410

My Acrylix® Holly Jolly Christmas
White Pines B&T Duos™ Bulk Pack
Colonial White Cardstock

Fern Cardstock

Slate Cardstock

Fern Exclusive Inks™ Pad

Slate Exclusive Inks™ Pad

Red Enamel Gems

Fern Thick Twine

Thin 3-D Foam Tape

Scallop Border Punch

1" x 1" My Acrylix® Block

1" x 3%" My Acrylix® Block

2" x 2" My Acrylix® Block

2" x 3%%" My Acrylix® Block
Colonial White Cards & Envelopes Value Pack

4%" x 5%" BE JOLLY CARD

TIPS

+ Punch a scallop border along bottom of 1C

+ Using Fern ink, stamp “Be Jolly” sentiment on 1E, trim, and
attach to 1B, using thin 3-D foam tape if desired

+ Wrap Fern thick twine around top of card base; tie bow on

left side

- Embellish card using red enamel gems as desired

5%" x 4Y" CHRISTMAS GREEINGS CARD

TIPS

- Using Fern ink, stamp pine bough image repeatedly above 2C

+ Using Slate ink, stamp “Christmas Greetings” sentiment
below 2A

+ Tie bow using Fern thick twine and attach to left end of 2B

- Embellish card using red enamel gems as desired
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let me show you how”

www.closetomyheart.com
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